

KEL/SEC/BSE/2023-24 Date: February 03, 2024

The Senior General Manager, (Listing Compliance Manager) BSE Limited 24th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 506528

Respected Sir/Madam,

<u>Subject:</u> Intimation to Stock Exchange regarding publication of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results in Newspaper for the Quarter ended 31st December 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisements dated February 03, 2024, published in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Udayakala (Kannada Newspaper), regarding Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 31st December 2023 which were approved by the Board of Directors, at its meeting held on February 02, 2024.

Further, in terms of Regulation 46 of the Listing Regulations, the aforesaid financial results are also available on the website of the Company (www.keltechenergies.com).

We would request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

For Keltech Energies Limited

POONAM CHOUDHARY

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

hi Nagar Colony, Hasthinapuram, agar South Colony Road No.2, , Plot No.63, Gandhi Nagar South

NT) RULES 2002 FOR SALE OF

d to us in account:

Act 2002)

struction of Financial Asset and curity Interest (Enforcement Rules ant to the Notice issued u/s 13(2) act 2002 in the borrowar accounts Dues.

rve Rs.	Earnest Money Deposit Rs.	Date & time of auction
,000/-	Rs 10,44,300/-	05.03.2024 12.00 PM to 05.00 PM
,000/-	Rs 11,75,800/-	05.03.2024 12.00 PM to 05.00 PM
/l osed)		

Authorised Officer, UCO Bank

,
nal, Hyderabad DB/2020
nnagar 505001 t No.8,Shilpa Hills, IZZAT
nda Nalgonda - 508248. Shivalayam,Roadno.2
Apartment, Vinay Nagar
essional filed an IA before idents no.1,2,3,4,5 and 6 ore 6.2.2024.
JVL BHARATI for RP(Ph.) 9958601847

ail:jvlbharati@gmail.com

mance climited, and as a consequence the loan(s) have become from Performing Assets. Accordingly, hotices were issued to them under Section 13 (2) of Security Interest Act, 2002 and rules there-to, on their last known addresses, however the same have been returned un-served/undelivered, as such the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s) are hereby intimated/informed by way of this publication notice to clear their outstanding dues under the loan facilities availed by them from time to time.

Loan Account No./Name of the Borrower(s)/	Address of the Secured/ Mortgaged	Demand Notice
Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) & Addresses	Immovable Asset/ Property to be enforced	Date & Amount
Branch: CHIKKABALLAPUR, LAN No. 5I1RMLEE475317 1. VASEEM BARI R (Borrower), 2. SUMMAYA FIRDOSE (Co- Borrower), 3. SHAHEED BEGUM (Co-Borrower), All The Above At #3/125, D VT Pete, Near Manjunatha Hospital, Chikkaballapur -562101	Marsataka ECOIOI East : Musicipal Dand West :	& Rs.22,40,826/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lac Forty Thousand Eight

This step is being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrowers and/or Co-Borrowers Guarantors) are advised to make the payments of outstanding along with future interest within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which (without prejudice to any other right remedy available with Bajaj Housing Finance Limited) further steps for taking possession of the Secured Assets/ mortgaged property will be initiated as per the provisions of Sec. 13(4) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. The parties named above are also advised not to alienate, create third party interest in the above mentioned properties. On which Bajaj Housing Finance Limited has the charge,

Place: CHIKKABALLAPUR Date: 03 Feb 2024

Sd/- Authorized Officer, Bajaj Housing Finance Limited

KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 'Embassy Icon' VII Floor, No. 3, Infantry Road, Bengaluru-560 001.

CIN: L30007KA1977PLC031660.

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023

Quarter Quarter Quarter Nine Months Nine Months Y								
Particulars	Ended December 31, 2023	Ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Ended December 31, 2022	Ended December 31, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Ended December 31, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)		
Total Income from operations	9668.48	9762.82	15109.87	33062.43	40617.45	56530.02		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	563.23	537.77	389.59	1762.84	771.68	1668.05		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	563.23	537.77	389.59	1762.84	771.68	1668.05		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	437.97	394.24	249.04	1,320.57	532.51	1,192.13		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	409.91	343.68	243.05	1,220.10	519.04	1,104.73		
Equity Share Capital	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99		
Reserves excluding revaluation rese								
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Before and after extraordinary items) Basic & Diluted	43.80	39.42	24.90	132.06	53.25	119.21		

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.keltechenergies.com).

For KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Managing Director

Place: Nagpur Date: 02nd February, 2024

APPENDIX -IV-A - E-AUCTION-PUBLIC SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES

ALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVEABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 8(6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002)

fice: - 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001, Phones:-011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, Web:- www.pnbhousing.com AMBALIKKALA TOWER, 12/155/126, 2ND FLOOR, SOUTH AMMAN KOVIL STREET, NEAR KOTHAPURAM OVER BRIDGE, THRISSUR-680004

cular to the borrower(s) & guarantor(s) indicated in Column no-A that the below described immovable property (les) described in Column no-D mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the n (as described in Column no-C) by the authorized Officer of M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS and WHATEVER THERE

Heirs, Legal Representative, (whether Known or Unknown), executor(s), administrator(s), successor(s), assignee(s) of the respective borrowers/ mortgagor(s)(since deceased) as the case he Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 amended as on date. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/secured

Description of the Properties Mortgaged		EMD (10% of	Last Date of Submission of Bid	Bid Incre- mental	Inspection Date & Time	Date of Auction & Time	Known Encumbranc- es/Court Case
(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	Rate (H)	(1)	(J)	if any (K)
That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Having An Area Of 850 Sq.ft , Apartment No. 4 E , Floor At Sangoyal Evania In Sv No. 121(192, Thrissur Taluk, Nadathara Village, Thrissur		Rs. 2 52 900/-	04.03.2024 between	Rs. 10.000/-	19.02.2024 between	05.03.2024 between	*NIL/NOT

incurred in respect of the service of this notice and other process that may be taken for recovering the amount due.

Given under my hand the seal of the Tribunal, on 4th day of July 2019.

(Rajasekharan .R) Recovery Officer-I DRT - 1, Bengaluru.

Email: rajasekhara.r@nic.in Note: Attention is invited to Rule 16 of the Second Schedule of the Income Tax Act 1961 read with recovery of Debts Due to Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 which is reproduced below:

"Rule 16(1) where a notice has been served on a defaulter under Rule 2, the defaulter or his representative in interest shall not be competent to mortgage, charge, lease or otherwise deal with any property belonging to him except with the permission of the Debts Recovery Officer, nor shall any civil court issue any process against such property in execution of a

2) Where an attachment has been made under this schedule any private transfer or delivery of the property attached or of any interest therein and any payment to the defaulter of any debt. dividend or other monies contrary to such attachment, shall be void, as against all claims enforceable under the attachment".

decree for the payment of money.

 ಸುಶೀಲಾ, ನಂ. 518-A ಚೌಡೇಶ್ವರಿ ನಗರ, ಲಗ್ಗೆರೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560058. VI. ಪ್ರತಿವಾದಿಗಳು: ವ್ಯಾಜ್ಯ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: ಡಿಆರ್ಡ್/ಕ.ರಾ.ಸೌ.ಸಂ.ನಿ/775 /2023-2024

1. ಶ್ರೀ ಮುನಿರಾಜು ಕೆ, ನಂ. 04, ಡಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್ ಹೆಗಡೆ ನಗರ, ಪೋಲಿಸ್ ಕ್ರಾರ್ಟ್ರ್ಸ್, ಶಿವರಾಮಕಾರಂತ್ ರೋಡ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560077

2. ಶ್ರೀ. ಮೊಹಮ್ಮದ್ ರಫಿ, ನಂ. 1/284, ಮೋಲಿಸ್ ಕ್ರಾರ್ಟ್ರ್ಸ್, ಹೆಗಡೆ ನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560077.

ಪ್ರತಿವಾದಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕಾ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಮೂಲಕ ನೋಟೀಸ್

ಈ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ವಿಷಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ, ನಿಮಗೆ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುವುದೆನೇಂದರೆ, ಈ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ $\,$ ಪ್ರತಿವಾದಿಗಳ $\,$ $\,$ ಕ್ರಮಸಂಖ್ಯೆ $\,$ I ರಿಂದ $\,$ V ರ ವರೆಗಿನ ದಾವೆಗಳನ್ನು ದಿನಾಂಕ: 20.02.2024 ರಂದು ಹಾಗೂ ಕ್ರಮಸಂಖ್ಯೆ VI ರ ದಾವೆಯನ್ನು ದಿನಾಂಕ: 14.02.2024 ರಂದು ಸಹಕಾರ ಸಂಘಗಳ ಜಂಟಿ ನಿಬಂಧಕರು (ನಿ.441), ಸೌಹಾರ್ದ ಸಹಕಾರಿಗಳ ದಾವಾ ಪಂಚಾಯತಿ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಪರಿಹಾರ ಕರಾರು ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ದಾವೆಯನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ್ದು, ನೀವು ಪ್ರತಿವಾದಿಯಾಗಿರುತ್ತೀರಿ. ಆದುದರಿಂದ ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ನಿಮಗೆ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುದೆನೆಂದರೆ, ಈ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಮುಂದೆ ಈ ಮೇಲ್ತಾನಿಸಿದ ದಿನಾಂಕಗಳಂದು ಬೆಳಗ್ಗೆ 11:30 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ಸರಿಯಾಗಿ ತಾವಾಗಲಿ, ತಮ್ಮಿಂದ ನೇಮಕಗೊಂಡ ವಕೀಲರ ಮುಖಾಂತರವಾಗಲಿ ಹಾಜರಾಗಲು ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುತ್ತೇವೆ. ತಪ್ಪಿದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ನಿಮ್ಮ ಗೈರು ಹಾಜರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣವನ್ನು ಏಕಪಕ್ಷೀಯವಾಗಿ ಇತ್ವರ್ಥಪಡಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು. ಸದರಿ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಯನ್ನು ದಿನಾಂಕ: 31.01.2024 ರಂದು ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಸಹಿ ಮತ್ತು ಮೊಹರಿನೊಂದಿಗೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಸಹಿ/- ಸಹಕಾರ ಸಂಘಗಳ ಜಂಟಿ ನಿಬಂಧಕರು (ನಿ.441), ದಾವಾ ಪಂಚಾಯತಿ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯ ಕ.ರಾ.ಸೌ.ಸಂ.ಸ.ನಿ., ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು. (ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಆದೇಶದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ).

Regd. Office: 'Embassy Icon' VII Floor, No. 3, Infantry Road, Bengaluru-560 001.

CIN: L30007KA1977PLC031660.

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs.in Lacs)

(NS.III Edes)							
Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	9668.48	9762.82	15109.87	33062.43	40617.45	56530.02	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	563.23	537.77	389.59	1762.84	771.68	1668.05	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	563.23	537.77	389.59	1762.84	771.68	1668.05	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	437.97	394.24	249.04	1,320.57	532.51	1,192.13	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	409.91	343.68	243.05	1,220.10	519.04	1,104.73	
Equity Share Capital	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	
Reserves excluding revaluation rese							
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Before and after extraordinary items) Basic & Diluted	43.80	39.42	24.90	132.06	53.25	119.21	

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.keltechenergies.com).

For KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED Place: Nagpur Sd/-Date: 02nd February, 2024 Managing Director

ಮೇಲ್ನಂಡ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು ಎದುರುದಾರ ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ, ಕನಕಪುರ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು, ಹೋಬಳಿ ನಲ್ಲಹಳ್ಳಿ ಗ್ರಾಮದ ನಂ.460 ಎಕರೆ ಜಮೀನಿನ ಖಾತಾ ನಡುವಳಿಕೆಗೆ ಸಂ ಆರ್ಜಿದಾರರು ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಆರ್.ಪಿ.ನಂ.129/2022 ಪ್ರಕರಣ ದಾಖಲಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಸದರಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣವ 07/03/2024 ರಂದು ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 3.0 ಮೂಂದ ಮುಂದಿನ ವಿಚಾರಣೆಗಾಗಿ ಎದುರುದಾರರಾದ 1 ರವರು ಈ ಪನನಾ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ಹಾಜರಾಗಿ ತಮ್ಮ ಹೆ ತಕರಾರು ಇದ್ದ ಪಕ್ಷದಲ್ಲಿ ಖುದ್ದಾಗಿ ಅಥಾ ಮುಖೇನ ಹಾಜರಾಗಿ ತಮ್ಮ ಹೇಳಿಕೆ ಮಾ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸತಕ್ಕದ್ದು, ಒಂದು ವೇಳೆ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ದಿ - ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ಖುದ್ದಾಗಿ ಆಗಲಿ ಮುಖಾಂತರವಾಗಲಿ ಹಾಜರಾಗದ ಇಂ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯವು ನಿಮ್ಮನ್ನು ಏಕ ಪಕ್ಷೀ ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಿ ಮುಂದಿನ ಆದೇಶವನ್ನು ಹೊರಡಿ 2024ನೇ ವರ್ಷದ ಜನವರಿ ತಿಂಗಳಿನ ದಿನದಂದು ಇದನ್ನು ನನ್ನ ಸಹಿಯೊ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಮೊಹರಿನೊಂದಿಗೆ ನೀಡಲ ಮಾನ್ಯ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಆದೇಶದ ವ

ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ

ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರ ಪರ ವಕೀಲರು ರಾಮಚಂದ ವಕೀಲರು, ಕನಕಮರ ಟೌನ್ ಸ್ಥಳ: ಕನಕಮರ

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 29/01/2024

ಮಾನ್ಯ ಗೌರವಾನ್ವಿತ 1ನೇ ಅಪರ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ನ್ಯಾ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯ ಮತ್ತು ಜಿ.ಎಂ.ಎಫ್.ಸಿ, ಕನ ಸಿ.ಮಿಸ್.ನಂ. 9/2024

ಜಿಲ್ಲಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಪರವಾಗಿ ರಾಮನಗರ

ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು: ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಸಣ್ಣಮ್ಮ ಬಿ ಗುರುಮಾಬೋಯಿ ಕೋಂ ರಾಮದಾಸ ಬೊ 75 ವರ್ಷ ವಾಸ: ಮರಿಗೌಡನದೊಡ್ಡಿ ಗಾಮ ಹೋಬಳಿ, ಕನಕಪುರ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು, ರಾಮನಗರ ಇತರರು

ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಪ್ರತಿ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು: 1. ಜನನ ಮತ್ತು ಮರಣ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ತಹಶೀಲ್ದಾರ್ ಕನಕಮರ, ಕನಕಪ ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ 2. ಗ್ರಾಮ ಲೆಕ್ಕಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ವೃತ್ತ, ಉಯ್ಯಂಬಳ್ಳಿ ಹೋಬಳಿ, ಕನಕಮಾ ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ.

ಪಕಟಣೆ

ಮೇಲ್ತಾಣಿಸಿರುವ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು ਲ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ, 1ನೇ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾ 2 ರಿಂದ 4ನೇ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರ ತಾಯಿಯವರ ಸೀಕಮ್ದ ಕೋಂ ಲೇಟ್ ಗುರುಮಬೋಯಿ ರವರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ, ಕನಕಮರ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು, ಉಯ್ಯಂಬಳ್ಳಿ ಹೆ ರಿಗೌಡನದೊಡ್ಡಿ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ದಿನಾಂಕ 10.04. ಮರಣ ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದು, ಇವರ ಮರಣ ಪ್ರಮಾ ನೀಡುವಂತೆ ಎದುರುದಾರರಿಗೆ ನಿರ್ದೇಶನ ನೀಡ ಈ ಪ್ರಕರಣವನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಇವರ ಮರಣ ದಿ ಯಾರದಾದರೂ ತಕರಾರು ಇದ್ದರೆ ಖುದ್ದಾಗಿ ಅ ಅಧಿಕಾರ ಕೊಟ್ಟ ವಕೀಲರ ಮುಖಾಂತರವಾಗಲೀ ನಿಗಧಿಪಡಿಸಿದ ದಿನಾಂಕದಂದು ಅಂದರೆ, 06 ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ ಸರಿಯಾಗಿ 11=00 ಘಂಟೆಗೆ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಂ ಹಾಜರಾಗಿ ತಕರಾರು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸತಕ್ಕದ್ದು, ತಪ್ಪಿದಲ್ಲಿ ತಕರಾರೂ ಇಲ್ಲವೆಂದು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಿ ಉಲ್ಲೇಖಿತ ಮುಂದುವರೆಸಿ ಇತ್ಸರ್ಥ ಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು. 2024ರ ಫೆಬ್ರವರಿ 01ನೇ ತಾರೀಖು ಈ ದಿವ ಮತ್ತು ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಮೊಹರಿನೊಂದಿಗೆ ಹೊ

ಮಾನ್ಯ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಆದೇಶದ ಮೆ ಶಿರಸ್ತೆದಾರರು,

ಮಾನ್ಯ 1ನೇ ಅಪರ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಧೀಶರು ಪ ಎಫ್.ಸಿ. ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯ, ಕನಕಮರ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರ ಪರ ವಕೀಲರು

ಮುರಳಿ.ಹೆಚ್.ಎಸ್ ವಕೀಲರು. ಕನಕಮರ ಸ್ಥಳ : ಕನಕಮರ ದಿನಾಂಕ: